gooobooooboboobooo googooogn googoog

RN

RN

g

oo

googooog

| g g ggoog
g oo o oggoood
| g g ggoog
googno g 00 d

goooooobooon

U goooboopoooobon
0000O0obooboobooboooboobooboobooobooon
U000 oobooboobooboobooboob b booob
0000 ooboobooboobuoobooboob b obooo
gbobooboboobboboobboboboobobo

ogogogood oo goog

gboooboobogn

g goooboobooboobooboboboboobo
g x 0odgoo o x 0ogd

g 0o 0O O0Ob0og m

g goo.ogb
gooobooobooboo.g L
Ugdgoggoobo.g o ogboobo

g 0 0 Ooob.0.000b0000d
g 0 0 oobobobooboobooboobooboobdg
g 0 0O OobObobboboon

gboooboooobobboboo
0 o0o0ooooboo ggo

RN

g
gooooog gogo r/min
o 0 0 O oogd oogd
g g g gpogno 0“0 min
goboogo g go

googoo N I [ Ny I N Ny A




VIOFT =D Ry THaEER

ARV | s o
BAZE  Im
HAKBEEX 6m
% 0.6
NN
JIIL
0.5
= J 2 OR
) $12
0.4 13
It ;%\\\\,\ o4
+ > #15
0.5 j:>*<:/ 9167
MPa .
—
0.2
0.7
0
0.20 0.25 0.50

moK 2 mi/min
050630



343

189

(154)

JIS B991

Al HHEBIXY | Wod8 3R W82 Y AE 55 \pxygsen
B| BAEI X Y | Wo4828 W82 Y BE 55 s s kass

#9492

154

166.5

178.5

#1379

155

147

#9445

050630

PART NAME

PART NO.

MODEL [V10F1-D

OUTLINE DRAWING
1J1-80024-000




